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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Haron Lagat            M2024         1/16       29:03    4:41       29:03
2     George Misoi           M2024         2/16       29:03    4:41       29:03
3     Mathew Chesang         M2529         1/60       29:07    4:42       29:07
4     Andrew Carlson         M2529         2/60       29:11    4:42       29:11
5     Josh Moen              M2529         3/60       29:33    4:46       29:33
6     Kelly Fermoyle         M2024         3/16       31:11    5:02       31:11
7     Donovan Fellows        M2529         4/60       31:30    5:05       31:30
8     Patrick Russell        M3034         1/57       31:36    5:05       31:36
9     Thomas Kreger          M2529         5/60       31:43    5:07       31:43
10    Jeffrey Metzdorff      M2024         4/16       31:51    5:08       31:50
11    Eric Pierce            M3034         2/57       32:19    5:12       32:19
12    Ben Merchant           M2529         6/60       32:59    5:19       32:59
13    Chris Boldt            M2529         7/60       34:16    5:31       34:16
14    Doug Keller            M4549         1/22       34:41    5:35       34:40
15    Peter Kessler          M4549         2/22       34:49    5:37       34:49
16    Kyle Holmberg          M2024         5/16       34:51    5:37       34:50
17    Tom Tisell             M4044         1/30       34:52    5:37       34:51
18    Wade Bergner           M4044         2/30       34:56    5:38       34:56
19    Bobby Chokdee          M3034         3/57       35:16    5:41       35:16
20    Paul Brown             M4549         3/22       36:11    5:50       36:10
21    Bill Magdalene         M4549         4/22       36:24    5:52       36:24
22    Jim Ramacier           M4044         3/30       36:36    5:54       36:36
23    Dennis Wallach         M5054         1/28       37:42    6:04       37:42
24    Adam Hoyhta            M3539         1/43       37:46    6:05       37:44
25    Tim Jackson            M2529         8/60       37:46    6:05       37:45
26    Mark Sponholz          M3034         4/57       37:53    6:06       37:52
27    Neil Bizily            M3034         5/57       38:34    6:12       38:32
28    John Lancaster         M4044         4/30       38:47    6:15       38:45
29    Andy Spence            M3034         6/57       38:49    6:13       38:36
30    Jack Riemenschneider   M4044         5/30       39:08    6:17       39:00
31    Brian Crotteau         M4044         6/30       39:15    6:19       39:14
32    Todd White             M4044         7/30       39:50    6:25       39:48
33    Joseph McCrary         M1719          1/4       39:52    6:24       39:45
34    Rick Trueman           M4044         8/30       40:06    6:27       40:03
35    David Kleingarn        M4549         5/22       40:08    6:28       40:07
36    Jason Flinn            M3034         7/57       40:25    6:30       40:18
37    Jim Graupner           M6064          1/6       40:26    6:31       40:25
38    John Higgins           M4549         6/22       40:34    6:32       40:33
39    Kenneth Rosen          M4044         9/30       40:38    6:32       40:36
40    Mark Brose             M3539         2/43       40:42    6:33       40:38
41    Anthony Krueger        M2024         6/16       40:42    6:33       40:41
42    Paul Grosso            M5054         2/28       40:54    6:35       40:52
43    Steven Rahn            M3034         8/57       41:16    6:39       41:14
44    Ryan Tooley            M2529         9/60       41:33    6:41       41:30
45    Richard Ziegler        M4044        10/30       41:40    6:42       41:35
46    Peter Anderson         M4044        11/30       42:07    6:47       42:04
47    Andy Afdahl            M3034         9/57       42:15    6:48       42:12
48    Jonathan McClellan     M3539         3/43       42:16    6:47       42:07
49    Jerry Heaps            M5054         3/28       42:32    6:51       42:31
50    Benjamin Leiran        M3034        10/57       42:36    6:49       42:22
51    Mark Shriver           M3034        11/57       42:49    6:54       42:47
52    Jeff Schneider         M2024         7/16       42:53    6:54       42:50
53    Brian Lande            M2529        10/60       42:54    6:51       42:31
54    Tim Lambrecht          M2024         8/16       43:04    6:55       42:57
55    Kristopher Gerber      M2529        11/60       43:09    6:56       43:02
56    Brian Vance            M3034        12/57       43:27    7:00       43:24
57    Matthew Campbell       M2024         9/16       43:29    6:59       43:20
58    Eric Mokelke           M3034        13/57       43:31    7:00       43:27
59    Shane Cheever          M3034        14/57       43:36    7:01       43:33
60    Curt Gutoske           M4044        12/30       43:36    7:01       43:34
61    John Hokanson          M5054         4/28       43:46    7:02       43:40
62    Duane Meyer            M2529        12/60       43:53    7:04       43:50
63    Eric Ealy              M3539         4/43       44:07    7:06       44:02
64    Sean Sjodin            M2529        13/60       44:07    7:05       43:57
65    Craig Stolen           M3539         5/43       44:08    7:04       43:52
66    Dan Gjelten            M5559          1/6       44:11    7:06       44:07
67    Jack Shovein           M4549         7/22       44:14    7:07       44:09
68    Kevin Sierks           M3034        15/57       44:15    7:07       44:08
69    Todd Lundgren          M3034        16/57       44:16    7:06       44:06
70    Jacob Berning                         0/0       44:17    7:07       44:09
71    Andrew Crisman         M2529        14/60       44:33    7:08       44:18
72    Steven Kubow           M2529        15/60       44:36    6:47       42:06
73    Ryan Quinn             M2529        16/60       44:37    7:10       44:32
74    Curtis Gaynor          M1719          2/4       44:38    7:10       44:31
75    Aaron Wicks            M2529        17/60       44:38    7:09       44:26
76    Kevin Ballinger        M3034        17/57       44:43    7:11       44:37
77    Mike Caguin            M3539         6/43       44:44    7:09       44:26
78    Joel Herrmann          M5054         5/28       44:45    7:12       44:41
79    Keith Herrmann         M3034        18/57       44:49    7:12       44:44
80    Jake Carroll           M2024        10/16       44:59    7:14       44:56
81    Jim Pankow             M3539         7/43       45:07    7:15       45:02
82    Oscar Morles           M3034        19/57       45:07    7:16       45:07
83    Justin Gordon          M3034        20/57       45:10    7:16       45:09
84    Robbie Halvorson       M4044        13/30       45:12    7:16       45:08
85    Doug Killion           M4044        14/30       45:12    7:16       45:06
86    Tom O'Leary            M5054         6/28       45:20    7:16       45:09
87    Jon Faust              M4044        15/30       45:21    7:18       45:16
88    Exequiel Hernandez     M2529        18/60       45:27    7:18       45:16
89    Matthew Thomas         M1719          3/4       45:30    7:19       45:23
90    Jonathan Krueger       M4549         8/22       45:36    7:18       45:19
91    Jason Holeman          M3034        21/57       45:50    7:23       45:49
92    David Henke            M5054         7/28       45:51    7:21       45:36
93    Munem Alidina          M2024        11/16       45:57    7:24       45:54
94    Scott Healy            M3539         8/43       45:57    7:21       45:38
95    Jared Bickler          M2529        19/60       46:07    7:25       46:02
96    Matthew Hardy          M2529        20/60       46:10    7:24       45:57
97    Kenneth Roberts        M3539         9/43       46:10    7:26       46:08
98    Jason Sund             M2529        21/60       46:11    7:26       46:07
99    Jared Benson           M2529        22/60       46:16    7:26       46:11
100   Jeff Melby             M4549         9/22       46:28    7:28       46:22
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101   Russell Stebner        M2529        23/60       46:30    7:28       46:18
102   Dennis Petrich         M5054         8/28       46:38    7:26       46:11
103   Stefan Ronchetti       M2529        24/60       46:39    7:29       46:26
104   Ed McMullen            M4044        16/30       46:44    7:31       46:43
105   Steve Shinn            M3539        10/43       46:58    7:33       46:55
106   Bill Nielsen           M3034        22/57       46:59    7:32       46:44
107   Dan Holmdahl           M3034        23/57       47:11    7:34       46:58
108   Scott Anderson         M3539        11/43       47:13    7:34       46:58
109   Jeff Schuman           M2529        25/60       47:18    7:32       46:44
110   Cris Barros            M3539        12/43       47:19    7:35       47:05
111   Kurtis Hunsberger      M2529        26/60       47:19    7:35       47:04
112   Shawn Salner           M2529        27/60       47:21    7:37       47:15
113   Adrian Schindel        M5559          2/6       47:28    7:35       47:06
114   Dale Urbain            M7074          1/3       47:28    7:38       47:25
115   Arne Gjelten           M2024        12/16       47:33    7:39       47:28
116   Mitch Johnson          M3539        13/43       47:43    7:40       47:36
117   Ismail Guler           M3539        14/43       47:50    7:40       47:38
118   Ryan Kaeding           M2529        28/60       47:51    7:39       47:32
119   Jason Vogt             M3034        24/57       47:51    7:38       47:22
120   Thomas Heim            M5054         9/28       48:00    7:40       47:34
121   Nick Swenson           M3539        15/43       48:06    7:44       47:58
122   Nelson Zamora          M4044        17/30       48:10    7:43       47:56
123   Mark Hoey              M3034        25/57       48:12    7:44       47:58
124   Michael McGirr         M2529        29/60       48:23    7:46       48:11
125   Timothy Boyer          M3539        16/43       48:24    7:46       48:15
126   James Broge            M4549        10/22       48:39    7:48       48:23
127   Phillip Meneau         M2529        30/60       48:42    7:49       48:30
128   Scott Riehm            M2529        31/60       48:46    7:50       48:39
129   Tim Rossman            M3034        26/57       48:53    7:51       48:47
130   Chris McCallister      M3539        17/43       48:56    7:51       48:46
131   John Janicek           M4549        11/22       48:57    7:51       48:46
132   Felix Rivera                          0/0       49:03    7:52       48:48
133   Kyle Ayen              M3539        18/43       49:06    7:52       48:53
134   Corey Miklos           M3034        27/57       49:09    7:51       48:42
135   Daniel Matcalf         M2529        32/60       49:12    7:54       49:02
136   Anthony Bauer          M2529        33/60       49:12    7:55       49:06
137   Erik Thoreson          M2529        34/60       49:16    7:49       48:29
138   Terry Delahunt         M2529        35/60       49:16    7:55       49:10
139   Jacob Macke            M2529        36/60       49:17    7:54       49:02
140   Robert Riehm           M2529        37/60       49:17    7:55       49:10
141   Nathan Engh            M4549        12/22       49:30    7:56       49:14
142   Benjamin Anderson      M1719          4/4       49:31    7:57       49:24
143   Lihong Cao             M3539        19/43       49:38    7:59       49:35
144   Mark Moland            M4044        18/30       49:39    7:59       49:32
145   Eric Meyer             M3034        28/57       49:40    7:58       49:26
146   Devon Arnholt          M2529        38/60       49:41    7:56       49:16
147   Christian Mayer        M3034        29/57       49:46    7:59       49:35
148   Thomas Runholt         M4044        19/30       49:56    8:01       49:48
149   Hendrik George         M3539        20/43       49:57    8:02       49:50
150   Vasant Vijayaraghavan  M2529        39/60       50:03    8:03       50:01
151   Aaron Froberg          M2529        40/60       50:05    8:02       49:53
152   Michael Casserly       M3539        21/43       50:05    8:03       49:56
153   Chris Casmey           M3539        22/43       50:06    8:03       49:57
154   Matt Kaker             M3539        23/43       50:12    8:02       49:55
155   Timothy Rhoades        M5559          3/6       50:14    8:01       49:49
156   Stephen Morse          M3539        24/43       50:30    8:07       50:24
157   Bill Konkol            M4549        13/22       50:33    8:07       50:24
158   Robert Bartczak        M0116          1/2       50:38    8:05       50:12
159   Donald Freeman         M5054        10/28       50:39    8:07       50:23
160   Eric Hammill           M3034        30/57       50:40    8:07       50:23
161   Blake Reinke           M3034        31/57       50:51    8:08       50:31
162   Phillip Knutson        M2529        41/60       50:55    8:07       50:25
163   Mike Coriale           M2529        42/60       51:05    7:24       45:59
164   Brian Egan             M2529        43/60       51:05    8:13       50:59
165   Gary Yang              M5054        11/28       51:14    8:15       51:11
166   Daniel Lafontaine      M5054        12/28       51:19    8:14       51:08
167   Stan Hammer            M4549        14/22       51:25    8:12       50:53
168   James Johnson          M5054        13/28       51:27    8:12       50:58
169   Ronald Williams        M4549        15/22       51:33    8:14       51:07
170   Paul Berry             M5054        14/28       51:34    8:16       51:20
171   Christopher Dachel     M4044        20/30       51:40    8:14       51:08
172   Peter Miller           M4549        16/22       51:42    8:16       51:22
173   Rezwan Ahmed           M3034        32/57       51:46    8:19       51:37
174   Zach Pierce            M3034        33/57       51:47    8:19       51:39
175   Ed Powell              M3539        25/43       51:48    8:18       51:32
176   Tren Blankenship       M3034        34/57       51:53    8:17       51:26
177   Randy Brandt           M5054        15/28       51:57    8:15       51:12
178   Wayne Komarek          M4549        17/22       52:10    8:19       51:37
179   Anthony Millar         M3034        35/57       52:13    8:24       52:12
180   Andrew Bartczak        M4549        18/22       52:17    8:21       51:52
181   Michael Baker          M3034        36/57       52:30    8:23       52:01
182   Tim Arifin             M3539        26/43       52:32    8:26       52:21
183   Lance Wallin           M4549        19/22       52:38    8:26       52:19
184   Kevin Hykes            M4044        21/30       52:38    8:25       52:14
185   Dale Schurle           M5054        16/28       52:38    8:27       52:28
186   Jon Garside            M3539        27/43       52:40    8:26       52:23
187   Greg Schindel          M3034        37/57       52:50    8:27       52:28
188   Saurabh Nayar          M2529        44/60       52:51    8:30       52:49
189   Kurt Aschenbeck        M2529        45/60       53:01    8:28       52:35
190   Jeff Roslund           M2024        13/16       53:18    8:30       52:45
191   Singh Gaurav           M3034        38/57       53:24    8:34       53:11
192   Brian Grabowski        M4044        22/30       53:34    8:33       53:07
193   David Halverson        M3034        39/57       53:43    8:35       53:20
194   Tim Gartner            M3034        40/57       53:55    8:37       53:31
195   Dan Smieja             M5054        17/28       54:00    8:38       53:34
196   Michael Meissner       M3539        28/43       54:05    8:42       54:02
197   Jed Bastyr             M3034        41/57       54:10    8:41       53:54
198   Jpe Maccanelli         M3034        42/57       54:23    8:42       54:04
199   Brett Engel            M2024        14/16       54:31    8:44       54:10
200   Kyle Christensen       M3034        43/57       54:33    8:44       54:13
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201   Craig Fahey            M5054        18/28       54:34    8:43       54:06
202   Mark Dienhart          M5054        19/28       54:34    8:43       54:06
203   Tony Suardini          M2529        46/60       54:39    8:46       54:27
204   Eric Scott             M4044        23/30       54:40    8:45       54:18
205   Kurt Drengler          M2529        47/60       54:45    8:46       54:27
206   Howard Wong            M3539        29/43       54:49    8:46       54:25
207   Tom Lynch              M4044        24/30       54:57    8:36       53:23
208   John Brillhart         M2529        48/60       55:01    8:51       54:57
209   John Lundgren          M6064          2/6       55:04    8:50       54:53
210   Richard Kramer         M5559          4/6       55:05    8:48       54:40
211   Bob Hawkins            M6064          3/6       55:07    8:50       54:51
212   Peter Sajevic          M3539        30/43       55:09    8:48       54:39
213   Frank Rhame            M6064          4/6       55:10    8:48       54:41
214   John Stark             M3539        31/43       55:17    8:50       54:49
215   Brian Shade            M2529        49/60       55:30    8:53       55:12
216   Mike Anderson          M5054        20/28       55:36    8:55       55:22
217   James Radde            M2529        50/60       55:40    8:51       54:55
218   Rudy Guglielmo         M4549        20/22       55:44    8:55       55:19
219   Ryan O'Toole           M3539        32/43       55:46    8:57       55:34
220   Matt Franklin          M3034        44/57       55:53    8:56       55:27
221   Julian Salguero        M2024        15/16       55:55    8:57       55:32
222   Tumay Kojasoy          M2529        51/60       55:57    8:57       55:37
223   John Adams             M7074          2/3       56:02    9:00       55:51
224   Matt Amack             M3539        33/43       56:16    9:03       56:10
225   David Olsen            M5054        21/28       56:32    9:06       56:27
226   Scott O'Brien          M2529        52/60       56:35    8:59       55:48
227   Frank Gustafson        M4044        25/30       56:47    9:08       56:41
228   Jeremy Lind            M3034        45/57       56:48    9:09       56:49
229   Raja Bheema            M3539        34/43       56:50    9:04       56:15
230   Jay Rajaratnam         M2529        53/60       56:58    9:07       56:36
231   Rasa Rasaliwham        M6064          5/6       56:59    9:07       56:38
232   Craig Bloom            M3539        35/43       57:16    9:10       56:54
233   Karthik Proddutur      M2529        54/60       57:17    9:11       57:02
234   Jerry Potts            M5054        22/28       57:51    9:17       57:37
235   Michael McMahan                       0/0       58:04    9:18       57:47
236   Jacob Volkmann         M2529        55/60       58:05    9:18       57:47
237   Ravi Raghavapudi       M3034        46/57       58:17    9:22       58:10
238   Andrew Rosen           M3539        36/43       58:34    9:25       58:28
239   Brian Vonderhaar       M3034        47/57       58:52    9:24       58:23
240   Joshua Nixon           M3034        48/57       59:00    9:28       58:47
241   David Morse            M3539        37/43       59:41    9:35       59:33
242   Kevin Price            M3539        38/43       59:48    9:32       59:14
243   John Gilliver          M4549        21/22     1:00:05    9:38       59:46
244   Ronson Yong            M2024        16/16     1:00:06    9:35       59:33
245   Matt Weith             M3034        49/57     1:00:20    9:39       59:56
246   Kevin Cheek            M3539        39/43     1:00:25    9:40       59:58
247   Kevin Ball             M5054        23/28     1:00:56    9:44     1:00:23
248   Bob Simpson            M3034        50/57     1:01:15    9:45     1:00:35
249   Jeremy Holm            M3034        51/57     1:01:19    9:48     1:00:49
250   Douglas Erbeck         M7074          3/3     1:01:23    9:50     1:01:03
251   Greg Kunze             M3034        52/57     1:01:27    9:51     1:01:12
252   Chris Lemay            M2529        56/60     1:01:47    9:51     1:01:13
253   Robert Sprengeler      M6569          1/1     1:01:58    9:53     1:01:20
254   Steve Berk             M3034        53/57     1:02:01    9:54     1:01:26
255   Johannes Arifin        M3539        40/43     1:02:27   10:02     1:02:16
256   Jon Thurston           M3539        41/43     1:02:30   10:01     1:02:14
257   Steve Stauff           M2529        57/60     1:02:50   10:02     1:02:17
258   Tom Williams           M3034        54/57     1:02:59   10:05     1:02:39
259   Dan Gilchrist          M4044        26/30     1:03:12   10:07     1:02:49
260   Charles Sticka                        0/0     1:03:14   10:08     1:02:54
261   Bruce Byron            M4044        27/30     1:03:29   10:09     1:03:00
262   Gary Schneider         M5054        24/28     1:04:06   10:14     1:03:32
263   Bill Charron           M5054        25/28     1:04:38   10:22     1:04:24
264   Duane Peterson         M74UP          1/1     1:04:40   10:21     1:04:17
265   Doug Johns             M4044        28/30     1:05:04   10:24     1:04:34
266   Matt Kerttula          M2529        58/60     1:05:47   10:32     1:05:27
267   John Bartelt           M3539        42/43     1:06:19   10:36     1:05:47
268   Gerald Jacobson        M5054        26/28     1:06:40   10:40     1:06:14
269   David Wenthold         M2529        59/60     1:09:06   11:01     1:08:23
270   Sam Adley              M5054        27/28     1:09:28   11:09     1:09:13
271   James Newton           M5559          5/6     1:09:43   11:09     1:09:12
272   Thomas Anderson        M5559          6/6     1:10:14   11:12     1:09:31
273   Michael Stakes         M4044        29/30     1:11:19   11:23     1:10:41
274   Gaylan Knuth           M6064          6/6     1:11:30   11:26     1:10:59
275   Krishna Pathak         M3034        55/57     1:12:09   11:33     1:11:47
276   Douglas Callahan       M3539        43/43     1:12:39   11:36     1:12:00
277   Andrew Heal            M4044        30/30     1:16:22   12:11     1:15:43
278   Ishank Jain            M2529        60/60     1:18:51   12:41     1:18:45
279   Mitchell Bradley       M0116          2/2     1:19:04   12:43     1:19:01
280   Charley Bradley        M4549        22/22     1:19:04   12:43     1:19:00
281   Ronald Hoffman         M3034        56/57     1:20:19   12:54     1:20:08
282   Jonathon Newhouse      M3034        57/57     1:21:55   13:11     1:21:55
283   Greg Howard            M5054        28/28     1:25:06   13:38     1:24:42
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